Case Reported Date
And Time

11/20/2025 11:51:00
11/20/2025 13:56:00
11/20/2025 18:06:00
11/20/2025 09:22:54
11/20/2025 09:40:00
11/20/2025 10:34:15
11/20/2025 12:07:38
11/20/2025 13:17:57
11/20/2025 16:31:04
11/20/2025 16:56:03
11/20/2025 16:59:16
11/20/2025 17:16:37
11/20/2025 18:41:05
11/20/2025 19:04:14
11/20/2025 19:15:19
11/20/2025 19:46:59
11/20/2025 20:19:27
11/20/2025 20:42:37
11/20/2025 21:13:42
11/20/2025 21:24:20
11/20/2025 21:41:53
11/20/2025 22:01:19

11/20/2025 23:37:59

2025-
00002526

2025-
00002527

2025-
00002529

2025-
00125104

2025-
00125111

2025-
00125139

2025-
00125175

2025-
00125207

2025-
00125283

2025-
00125296

2025-
00125297

2025-
00125308

2025-
00125356

2025-
00125370

2025-
00125378

2025-
00125388

2025-
00125399

2025-
00125418

2025-
00125429

2025-
00125437

2025-
00125451

2025-
00125459

2025-
00125489

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street

Iype
cusvc

CuUsvC

Cusvc

Harassing Phone Calls
Fraud

Exhibition of Weapon
Assist Other Agency
Aggravated Assault
Notice to Appear
Traffic Arrest

Traffic Arrest
Domestic Violence
Exhibition of Weapon
Welfare Check
Trespassing

Traffic Incident
Disturbance
Domestic Violence
Drug Arrest

CFS Fax
Trespassing

Drug Arrest

Death Investigation

Case Reports

Name

VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
COLLEGE
I

13TH

8TH

-

20TH

66TH
HEDDEN
HIGHLAND
11TH
HERITAGE

U S HIGHWAY 1

90TH
16TH
27TH
AMERICANA

45TH

11/24/2025 08:59:28

Case Address Street Case Address Street

Type

LN

AV

AV

ST
AV
PL
DR
CT

BLVD

ST
AV
AV
WAY

ST

Suffix

SwW

SwW

SwW

SwW

Case Status

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Incident Information

Active Pending

Unfounded (NCO)

Other Jurisdiction

Active Pending

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Unfounded (NCO)

Incident Information

Incident Information

Inactive

Unfounded (NCO)

Inactive

Cleared by Amrest
Closed

Unfounded (NCO)

Inactive

Cleared by Amrest
Closed

Active Pending






