## Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports

			Case Reports			
Case Reported Date And Time	<u>Case</u> Number	Case Occurred Incident Type	Case Address Street Name	Case Address Street Type	Case Address Street Suffix	Case Status
11/20/2025 11:51:00	2025- 00002526	CUSVC	VIA PHONE			Inactive
11/20/2025 13:56:00	2025- 00002527	CUSVC	VIA PHONE			Inactive
11/20/2025 18:06:00	2025- 00002529	CUSVC	VIA PHONE			Inactive
11/20/2025 09:22:54	2025- 00125104	Harassing Phone Calls	COLLEGE	LN		Incident Information
11/20/2025 09:40:00	2025- 00125111	Fraud				Active Pending
11/20/2025 10:34:15	2025- 00125139	Exhibition of Weapon	13TH	AV		Unfounded (NCO)
11/20/2025 12:07:38	2025- 00125175	Assist Other Agency	8TH	AV	SW	Other Jurisdiction
11/20/2025 13:17:57	2025- 00125207	Aggravated Assault				Active Pending
11/20/2025 16:31:04	2025- 00125283	Notice to Appear	20TH	ST		Cleared by Arrest Closed
11/20/2025 16:56:03	2025- 00125296	Traffic Arrest	66TH	AV		Cleared by Arrest Closed
11/20/2025 16:59:16	2025- 00125297	Traffic Arrest	HEDDEN	PL		Cleared by Arrest Closed
11/20/2025 17:16:37	2025- 00125308	Domestic Violence	HIGHLAND	DR	SW	Cleared by Arrest Closed
11/20/2025 18:41:05	2025- 00125356	Exhibition of Weapon	11TH	СТ		Unfounded (NCO)
11/20/2025 19:04:14	2025- 00125370	Welfare Check	HERITAGE	BLVD		Incident Information
11/20/2025 19:15:19	2025- 00125378	Trespassing	U S HIGHWAY 1			Incident Information
11/20/2025 19:46:59	2025- 00125388	Traffic Incident				Inactive
11/20/2025 20:19:27	2025- 00125399	Disturbance	90TH	ST		Unfounded (NCO)
11/20/2025 20:42:37	2025- 00125418	Domestic Violence	16TH	AV	SW	Inactive
11/20/2025 21:13:42	2025- 00125429	Drug Arrest	27TH	AV	SW	Cleared by Arrest Closed
11/20/2025 21:24:20	2025- 00125 <b>4</b> 37	CFS Fax				Unfounded (NCO)
11/20/2025 21:41:53	2025- 00125 <b>4</b> 51	Trespassing	AMERICANA	WAY		Inactive
11/20/2025 22:01:19	2025- 00125 <b>4</b> 59	Drug Arrest	45TH	ST		Cleared by Arrest Closed
11/20/2025 23:37:59	2025- 00125489	Death Investigation				Active Pending
			11/24/2025 00:50:20			

11/24/2025 08:59:28